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LUZERNER KANTONALBANK AG

ISIN: CH1252930610

Overview

2024/04/23 17:30:49

Price
68.70 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.72% (-0.50)

CH1252930610
LUKN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
3,512 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

68.60 CHF (448)
68.70 CHF (152)
69.30 CHF
69.30 CHF
68.40 CHF
69.20 CHF
68.881435 CHF
22,957
1,581,311.10
394

2

125293061

95.00
90.00
85.00 \‘1
80.00

75.00

70.00

Sy

L
LY
\ )
b
f

W

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1252930610&ID_NOTATION=2594499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1252930610&ID_NOTATION=2594499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aafe0a8194fa5a151dc458982de5ff40c4ec67c8ea28132b614f2d54178c668a&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b137d9b409f32d95b&time=1713975034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5579aca09fc050e2190943fd935465a6538df4602fbc9a7c1933f97392aad2a6&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=add7807d65f81e1b5&time=1713975034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04861200d591606516a075e58c8741437fdd3caf1e5108b8b5b40a36b50056b3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=197eff87bcd7d0bcb&time=1713975034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6883ec8bb201c8a651d91414256d936362d11ab1df32e4ef76b47fd8726b0c45&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bbde7d09c262ed190&time=1713975034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a92146637461340b7ab37bf93e92678e3ef69d3e3e953d2443eaf5519f050471&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c2857b50446fc956c&time=1713975034&tool=RSC

LUZERNER KANTONALBANK AG

Details
2024/04/23 17:30:49 Sy
Price a5.00
68.70 CHF
Difference -0.72% (-0.50) H
20.00
General attributes
ISIN CH1252930610 \“
Symbol LUKN &5.00 w P
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange ‘ J "‘.lﬁi
Currency CHF V‘ﬁww L' h W |A ’VMM
Sector Financial 20.00 |' *‘
Security type Stock \ w
Market cap (m) 3,512 EUR J f
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 75.00 u b\
Market data ﬂ W
Bid (Bid size) 68.60 CHF (448) 70.00
Ask (Ask size) 68.70 CHF (152)
Open 69.30 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 69.30 CHF
Low 68.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 69.20 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 68.881435 CHF
Volume (pcs) 22,957
Trading volume 1,581,311.10 Price data
Number of trades 394 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 69.50 CHF (22,201)
Last size 2 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 70.29 CHF (14,555)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 71.12 CHF (10,211)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 72.69 CHF (16,474)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 73.50 CHF (2024/02/01)
Perf (%) -3.89% -13.03% -19.50% YTD Low | date 68.10 CHF (2024/04/18)
Perf (abs.) -2.80 -10.37 -16.76 52 Weeks High | date 81.04 CHF (2023/04/25)
Beta 0.25 0.30 0.24 52 Weeks Low | date 68.10 CHF (2024/04/18)

Volatility 11.51 14.13 12.61
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:30 68.70 CHF 1.58 394

23
London Stock 2023/06/ 17:38 75.90 CHF 0.01 1
Exchange 16
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 78.00 EUR 0.00 9

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2594499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197482883

LUZERNER KANTONALBANK AG

Company profile

Company Logo
Luzerner

Kantonalbank

Contact Details

LUZERNER KANTONALBANK AG

Pilatusstrasse 12 - 6003 Luzern
Telefon: +41-84-482-28-11

Fax: +
E-mail: info@lukb.ch
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel
Salzmann

Michael
Girsberger
Simon Kauth
Beat Bieri
Beat Hodel
Daniel
Bommer
Konrad Fausch
Marcel
Hurschler
Mauro Eicher
Peter Felder
Philipp Keist
Silvana Leasi
Stefan Angele

Stefan Luthy

Stefan Studer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas Dietrich

Erica Dubach
Spiegler

Martha Scheiber

Andreas
Emmenegger

Marc Glaser
Nicole Willimann
Vyskocil

Roger Studer

Markus Hongler

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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